BEFORE THE PRESIDING OFFICER, CENTRAL GOVT. INDUSTRIAL TRIBUNAL-CUM-LABOUR COURT NO. Il DELHI

CAUSE LisT DATED 04.08.2022
HEARING TIME 11.00 A.M. ONWARDS

SR.

No.

01
02

03
04
05
06
07

08

09

10
il

12

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

23

24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

32
33

CASE No.

ID No.139/2020

ID No.144/2022

ID No. 02/2018
ID No.171/2019
ID No.106/2020
ID No.140/2020
ID No.173 /2021

ID No. 59/2022

ID No.168 /2021

ID No.135/2020
ID No.122/2021

ID No.123/2021

ID No. 78/2013

LCA No.01/2021
LCA No.02/2021
LCA No.03/2021
LCA No.04/2021
LCA No.05/2021
LCA No.06/2021
LCA No.07/2021
LCA No.08/2021
LCA No.09/2021

LCA No.10/2021

ID No. 40/2011
ID No. 05/2013
ID No. 06/2013
ID No. 05/2016
ID No. 77/2016
LCA No.03/2018
ID No. 26/2019
ID No. 95/2019
ID No. 96/2019

ID No.152/2019

NAME OF APPELLANT

CLAIM STATEMENT

The President
Sh. Manoj Kumar & 29 Ors.

WRITTEN STATEMENT

The General Secretary
Sh. Vipin Kumar

Sh. John

Sh. Gajraj

Ms. Alpana Sharma
Sh. Deepak
REJOINDER

Sh. Suresh Chand

NAME OF RESPONDENT REMARKS

Ambuja Cement Ltd.

Army Battle Honours Mess

Hindustan Construction Co. Ltd.
State Bank of India & Anr.
Anthropoligical Survey of India
Indian Qil Corp. & Anr.

Delhi Development Authority &Anr.

Canara Bank

Indian Statistical Institute & Anr.

REJOINDER / FRAMING OF ISSUES

Sh. Jai Prakash Gautam
Sh. Sandeep Maheshwari

Sh. Vikas Rawat

LLT.
N.I.R.C. Institute of Cost Accountants

N.I.R.C. Institute of Cost Accountants

FOR FILING OF REPLY & CONSIDERATION OF APPLICATION

Vikram Singh Gosai & Ors.
Sh. Mohan Singh

Sh. Mujahid Qasim

Sh. Rakesh Kumar Vaid
Sh. Manoj Chhetri

Sh. Dinesh Kapoor

Sh. Gangadhar Kushwaha
Sh. Ashok Kumar

Sh. Naveen Kumar
Sh. Narain Ram

Sh.Rajesh Kumar — IT
EVIDENCE

Sh. Chamel Singh

General Secretary, BSNL karamchari Sangh
General Secretary, BSNL karamchari Sangh
The General Secretary

Sh. The GeneralSecretary

Sh. Chhote Lal

Sh. Manish Chauhan

Smt. Sunita Devi

Smt. Urmila Chauhan

Sh. Harish Kumar

G.M.,Opto Electronics Factory
Union Bank of India
Union Bank of India
Union Bank of India
Union Bank of India
Union Bank of India
Union Bank of India
Union Bank of India
Union Bank of India

Union Bank of India

Union Bank of India

National Bicycle Corp. of India
B.S.N.L.

B.S.N.L.

ESIC

Union Bank of India

N.D.M.C.

Hotel Samrat & Anr.

JN.U. & Anr.

JN.U. & Anr.

NICFS Campus & Anr.



ARGUMENTS

34

ID No. 21/2021

Sh. Nayan Phawa & Anr.

Deutsche Lufthansa AG & Ors.




