BEFORE THE PRESIDING OFFICER, CENTRAL GOVT. INDUSTRIAL TRIBUNAL-CUM-LABOUR COURT NO. II DELHI								
	Cause List Dated 04.08.2022 Hearing Time 11.00 A.M. Onwards							
SR. No.	CASE NO.	NAME OF APPELLANT	NAME OF RESPONDENT	Remarks				
		CLAIM STATEMENT						
01	ID No.139/2020	The President	Ambuja Cement Ltd.					
02	ID No.144/2022	Sh. Manoj Kumar & 29 Ors.	Army Battle Honours Mess					
		WRITTEN STATEMENT						
03	ID No. 02/2018	The General Secretary	Hindustan Construction Co. Ltd.					
04	ID No.171/2019	Sh. Vipin Kumar	State Bank of India & Anr.					
05	ID No.106/2020	Sh. John	Anthropoligical Survey of India					
06	ID No.140/2020	Sh. Gajraj	Indian Oil Corp. & Anr.					
07	ID No.173 /2021	Ms. Alpana Sharma	Delhi Development Authority&Anr.					
08	ID No. 59/2022	Sh. Deepak	Canara Bank					
		REJOINDER						
09	ID No.168 /2021	Sh. Suresh Chand	Indian Statistical Institute & Anr.					
		REJOINDER / FRAMING OF	- ISSUES					
10	ID No.135/2020	Sh. Jai Prakash Gautam	I.I.T.					
11	ID No.122/2021	Sh. Sandeep Maheshwari	N.I.R.C. Institute of Cost Accountants					
12	ID No.123/2021	Sh. Vikas Rawat	N.I.R.C. Institute of Cost Accountants					
		FOR FILING OF REPLY & CON	SIDERATION OF APPLICATION					
13	ID No. 78/2013	Vikram Singh Gosai & Ors.	G.M.,Opto Electronics Factory					
14	LCA No.01/2021	Sh. Mohan Singh	Union Bank of India					
15	LCA No.02/2021	Sh. Mujahid Qasim	Union Bank of India					
16	LCA No.03/2021	Sh. Rakesh Kumar Vaid	Union Bank of India					
17	LCA No.04/2021	Sh. Manoj Chhetri	Union Bank of India					
18	LCA No.05/2021	Sh. Dinesh Kapoor	Union Bank of India					
19	LCA No.06/2021	Sh. Gangadhar Kushwaha	Union Bank of India					
20	LCA No.07/2021	Sh. Ashok Kumar	Union Bank of India					
21	LCA No.08/2021	Sh. Naveen Kumar	Union Bank of India					
22	LCA No.09/2021	Sh. Narain Ram	Union Bank of India					
23	LCA No.10/2021	Sh.Rajesh Kumar – II	Union Bank of India					
		Evidence						
24	ID No. 40/2011	Sh. Chamel Singh	National Bicycle Corp. of India					
25	ID No. 05/2013	General Secretary, BSNL karamchari Sangh	B.S.N.L.					
26	ID No. 06/2013	General Secretary, BSNL karamchari Sangh	B.S.N.L.					
27	ID No. 05/2016	The General Secretary	E.S.I.C.					
28	ID No. 77/2016	Sh. The GeneralSecretary	Union Bank of India					
29	LCA No.03/2018	Sh. Chhote Lal	N.D.M.C.					
30	ID No. 26/2019	Sh. Manish Chauhan	Hotel Samrat & Anr.	1				
31	ID No. 95/2019	Smt. Sunita Devi	J.N.U. & Anr.					
32	ID No. 96/2019	Smt. Urmila Chauhan	J.N.U. & Anr.					
33	ID No.152/2019	Sh. Harish Kumar	NICFS Campus & Anr.					

		ARGUMENTS		
34	ID No. 21/2021	Sh. Nayan Phawa & Anr.	Deutsche Lufthansa AG & Ors.	